
3006ID Number:
www.ridegrtc.com

CEO:  Mr. John Lewis101 South Davis Avenue
Richmond, VA  23220

Greater Richmond Transit Company (GRTC Transit System)
     

(804) 358-3871

General Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2000 Census
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  Square Miles
  Population
  Population Ranking out of 465 UZAs

Richmond, VA

818,836
 

 
 

8, 27, 264, 305Other UZAs Served

  Square Miles
  Population

Service Area Statistics
227

449,572
 
 

  Average Saturday Unlinked Trips

299

  Annual Passenger Miles
  Annual Unlinked Trips
  Average Weekday Unlinked Trips

  Average Sunday Unlinked Trips

  Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles
  Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours

  Vehicles Available for Maximum Service
  Base Period Requirement

  Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service

8,468,381

250

112

57,967,799
15,137,874

51,736
25,168
12,210

Service Consumption

Service Supplied

 

573,616

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Financial Information
Fare Revenues Earned 
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

$11,470,711  

( 24%) Fare Revenues  $9,601,442

 Federal Assistance 
 State Funds

 State Funds
 Local funds

 Other Funds

 Federal Assistance

 Local Funds

 Other Funds

7,596,274
7,634,243

444,837
3,546,357

 Total Operating Funds Expended
Sources of Capital Funds Expended

 Total Capital Funds Expended

$40,246,812

$4,436,637

13,985,020

$445,443

( 35%)
( 19%)
( 19%)
(  4%)

( 10%)
( 10%)
( 80%)
(  0%)

1,429,833
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Summary of Operating Expenses
 Salary, Wages and Benefits $23,150,130
 Materials and Supplies 6,789,677
 Purchased Transportation 4,623,753
 Other Operating Expenses 4,777,867

$39,341,427 Total Operating Expenses

 

 

 

$905,385Reconciling Cash Expenditures  

4%
19%

35%
19%

24%

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

80%

10%

10%

Sources of Capital Funds ExpendedVehicles Operated in Maximum Service and Uses of Capital Funds

Directly
Operate

      Purchase
Transportati

Systems an
   Guideway

Facilities an
       Station Othe Tota

Revenue
Vehicles1

Bus $2,690,147 $75,421$1,602,472 $4,436,637$68,597  136 2  
Demand Response $0 $0$0 $0$0  5 50  
Vanpool $0 $0$0 $0$0  0 57  

141 109 $68,597 $1,602,472 $2,690,147 $75,421 $4,436,637Total    

        Fare
Revenues1

 $10,071,447
 $474,847
 $924,417

Modal Characteristics 

Operatin
Expense1

Bus $34,028,915  
Demand Response $4,149,527  
Vanpool $1,162,985  

Uses o
Capita
Funds

     Annua
Passenge
        Mile

Annual Vehic
Revenue MIle

Annua
Unlinked Trip

Annual Vehic
Revenue Hour

Fixed Guidew
      Direction
     Route Mile

Vehicles Availab
for Maximu

Service
Average Flee
Age in Year

Vehicles Operated
Maximum Servic Peak to

Base Rati
Percen
Spares

7.1  172$4,436,637 14,724,02341,276,420 1.23 %25420,8614,794,193 1380.0          
2.5  65$0 212,7552,302,683 N/A %18116,9711,875,160 55N/A          
1.7  62$0 201,09614,388,696 N/A %935,7841,799,028 57N/A          

Performance Measures

Service Efficiency
Operating Expense p
Vehicle Revenue M

Operating Expense p
Vehicle Revenue Ho

Operating Expense p
Unlinked Passenger T

Operating Expense p
Passenger Mi

Cost Effectiveness
Unlinked Passenger Trips

Vehicle Revenue M
Unlinked Passenger Trips

Vehicle Revenue Ho

Service Effectiveness 

34.993.07$2.31$0.82$80.86$7.10Bus       
1.820.11$19.50$1.80$35.47$2.21Demand Response       
5.620.11$5.78$0.08$32.50$0.65Vanpool       
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Data Source:  2007 National Transit Databas
7/11/2008

1 Excludes data for purchased transportation reported separately


